
LINE X 26 Series
DC48V Low Voltage System

Optional color ReflectorAccessory

GoldenHoneycomb White White Chrome Black Rose GoldenBlack

190/ 230 

60

Ø72 Ø72

IP20
36° 50°25°

Order Options

System WCode System LM CRI CCTInput Voltage

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-930-25
LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-940-25

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-930-36
LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-940-36

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-930-50

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W-940-50

90
3000K
4000K

1400Lm
1500Lm 20W DC48V 25°

90
3000K

4000K

1500Lm

1600Lm 20W DC48V 36°

90
3000K

4000K

1500Lm

1600Lm
20W DC48V 50°

LED W

18W

18W

18W

Beam

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W 

Drawings

Low Voltage System
Downlight

White Black Golden

LX26-WRD72-T2-20W


